87.000 1.00 87.000 0.00 319.725

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

REPACKING

Loading & Offloding Charges 

STORAGE -INV-9011587986/ 2.003 CBM/ 29 DAYS 

STORAGE -INV-9011588924/ 18.815 CBM/ 29 DAYS 817.000 1.00 817.000 0.00 3,002.475

1,254.00 0.00 4,608.45

Total Amount in USD: 1,254.00

Total Amount in AED: 4,608.45

USD One Thousand Two Hundred And Fifty Four Only

AED Four Thousand Six Hundred Eight And Fourty Five Fils Only